Bpemsa

08.30-
09.15

09.20-
10.05

10.15-
11.00

11.05-

11.50

12.20-
13.05

13.15-
14.00

14.05-
14.50

14.55-
15.40

NoHepenbHUK
Npepmer

P33I'OBOpr O Ba*XHOM

Jlutepatypa gna
AeTel loHowecTBa

Manbuesa W.B.

Jlutepatypa ana
JAeTell oHowecTBa
Manbuesa N.B.
BubnnoTeuHbIn
Katanor
Kypacosa E.H.
AHanuTUKo-
CUHTeTMYeKcan
nepepaboTka
MHbOPMaLMK

JNlykbAHYMKOBa H.[.

AHanuTUKO-
CUHTETUYEKCan
nepepaboTka
nHdopmaLumm

JlykbAH4YMKoBa H.A.

AHanuTUKO-
CUHTETUYEKCan
nepepaboTka
nHdopmaumu
JlykbAHYMKoBa H.[.

besonacHocTb
KU3HEAENbHOCTH

Anuncos A.10.

besonacHocTb
JKU3HEAEeNbHOCTH

Anuncos A.10.

Ka6.

28

28

31

31

31

31

BTopHUK
Mpeamer

BubanoTeyHbIi
Katanor

Kypacosa E.H.
BubanoteuHblin
KaTanor

Kypacosa E.H.

dusnyeckas
KynbTypa
Anuncos A.1O.
dusnyeckas
KyNbTypa
Anuncos A.1O.
AHanuTuKko-
CUHTETMYEKcan
nepepaboTka
MHbOpMaunm

JlykbAHuMKoBa H.[,.

AHanuTuKo-
CUHTETUYEKCan
nepepaboTka
MHpopMaLmmn

JlykbAHYMKoBa H.[.

OTeyecTBeHHas
nmTepaTypa

PbikkoBa M.A.

OTevecTBeHHan
nuTtepaTtypa

PbixkkoBa M.A.

Fpynna-2A

Cpepa

Ka6. Npeamer

BubnanorpadoseseHue

CbiTHMK O.A.

BubnnorpadoseseHue

31
CbiTHMK O.A.

YuebHan npakTvka

PoauoHosa E.1O.

YuebHan npakTvka

CbiTHUK O.A.

BubAnoTeUHbIN GOHA,

Kypacosa E.H.

BubaMoTeuHbIN poHA,

Kypacosa E.H.

OcHoBblI
nccnepoBaTeNbCKOM
LeATeNnbHOCTH

Manbuesa U.B.

OcHoBbI
nccnesoBaTeNbekom
[EeATeNbHOCTU

Manbuesa U.B.

Ka6.

27

6a3bl
npak
TUKK
6a3bl
npak
TUKU

31

31

YerBepr
MNpepmer

LlokymeHTOBeaeHWe

CbiTHMK O.A.

LlokymeHTOBeAeHWe

CbiTHUK O.A.

3apy6erkHan
nuTepatypa

Manbuesa W.B.
Pycckuii A3bIK U
Ky/ibTypa peyun
Pbixkkosa M.A.

MHOCTpaHHBbI A3bIK

Manbuesa U.B.

MHOCTpaHHbIM A3bIK

Manbuesa U.B.

WNHOCTpaHHbIN A3bIK

Manbuesa W.B.

AHannTUKO-
CUHTEeTUYeKcan
nepepaboTka
MHbopMauum
NykbAHYMKOBa H.A.
AHanUTUKO-
CUHTEeTUYEeKcan
nepepaboTka
nHpopmaumm
JNlykbAHYMKOBa H.A.

Ka6.

27

28

28

15

15

15

31

31

NatHuuya
Mpeamer
McTopua muposoii n
oTeyecTBeHHOM
Ky/bTypbl
Opnosa /1.A.

viciopna mmpousun vi
oTeyecTBeHHOM

Opnosa J1.A.

BubanoTtekosegeHve

YukumHa A.N.

BubnnoTekoseaeHue
YukumHa A.N.

bBe3sonacHocTb
KU3HEaeaTeNbHOCTU

Anncos A.10.

BesonacHocTb
U3HeOeATeNbHOCTH

Anucos A.1O.

BubnnotekoseaeHne
YukuHa A.U.

BubnnoTekosegeHve
YukuHa A.U.

Ka6.

14

14

16

16

14

14

16

16



